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Lea County, New Mexico
250 2.50 1.00 1.75 4.38 4.38
745 4.95 1.00 1.75 8.66 13.04
1217 4.72 0.75 1.31 6.20 19.23
1329 1.12 0.60 1.05 1.18 20.41
1647 3.18 0.30 0.53 1.67 22.08
1919 2.72 0.50 0.88 2.38 24.46
2234 3.15 1.70 2.98 9.37 33.83
2415 1.81 2.40 3.00 5.43 39.26
2596 1.81 2.00 3.50 6.34 45.59
2641 0.45 1.20 2.10 0.95 46.54
2823 3.00 1.20 210 6.30 52.84
3231 4.08 0.50 0.88 3.57 56.41
3594 3.63 0.70 1.23 4.45 60.86
3819 2.25 0.20 0.35 0.79 61.64
4092 273 0.60 1.05 2.87 64.51
4591 4.99 0.40 0.70 3.49 68.00
4998 - 4.07 - 0.25 0.44 1.78 69.78
5451 4.53 0.75 1.31 5.95 75.73
5904 4.53 0.50 0.88 3.96 79.69
6402 4.98 0.25 0.44 2.18 81.87
6945 5.43 0.10 0.18 0.95 82.82
6990 0.45 0.40 0.70 0.32 83.14
7172 1.82 0.20 0.35 0.64 83.77
7353 1.81 0.30 0.53 0.95 84.72
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / q day of tLeb vizRy , 2010 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Pulﬁc

A

SRE, MARY C. HOUTS
+e2  Notary Public, State of Texas
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'-.. My Commission Expires
ey January 26, 2011
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